SPECIFICATIONS
Power – 1600W
Impact Power – 4J
No Load Speed – 800/min
Impact Rate – 3,900bpm
Drilling Capacities – Timber 40mm
          - Masonry 32mm
          - Steel 13mm
Accessory Fitment – SDS-Plus
Weight – 5.6kg
CONTENT
LOGISTICS
Barcode – 9319510021568
Article Number - 3000126
Item No – 486388
Outer Carton Qty - 2
FEATURES & BENEFITS
4 Functional Modes – Drill, Hammer Drill & Chisel (with/without fixation)
Anti-Vibration Rear Handle – Works to reduce user fatigue
5 Accessories Included – Includes drill bits and chisels to get you started on your next job
RHD-1600U 1600W ROTARY HAMMER DRILL KIT
SPECIFICATION SHEET
1x Side Handle
1x Depth Rod
1x Drill Bit 8x150mm
1x Drill Bit 10x150mm
1x Drill Bit 12x150mm
1x 250mm Flay Chisel
1x 250mm Pointed Chisel
1x Pin Spanner
1x Dust Cover
1x Kitbox
1x Instruction Manual